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Nr

1
5
2
61
3
99
6
33
9
51
13
94
30
77
16
43
18
301
55
17
12
21
46
37

411
26
53

111

321
LY

Pilot/Copilot

Delecour Francois /Savignoni Dominique
Szabo Gergo /Borbely Karoly
Porcisteanu Valentin /Dobre Dan
Botka David /Mihalik Peter

Girtofan Dan /Berghea Adrian

Keleti Edwin /Csomortani Botond
Marisca Bogdan /Itu Sebastian
Tempestini Marco /Pulpea Dorin
Filip Alexandru /lancu Bogdan

Soos Hortea Istvan /Soos Janos
Grigorescu George /Marza Tudor
Tempestini Simone /Itu Sergiu
Raspopa Adrian /Grigoriu Catalin
Ungur Daniel /Avram Anton

Barbu Bogdan /Vraja Doru
Mihalache Manuel/Rotaru Eugen
Barbu Sebastian /Baltador Horatiu
Banciu Dorin /Covaci Gabriel
Dragan Adrian /Bradateanu Valentin
Badiu Raul /Hulea Razvan

Tomita Rares /Csegzy Levente
Tincescu Florin /Nicolaescu lulian
Savu Liviu /Lelutiu Adrian

Stoica Vlad/Lazar Gabriel

Cretu George /Dragomir Razvan
Trisnevschi Razvan /Arsenescu Traian
Manitiu Calin /Drilea Marian

Szabo Csongor /Maior Robert

Ivan Viorel /Gogoasa Marius
Gioarsa Sebastian /Magdas Raluca
Cuzma Bogdan /Hatigan Danut
Tirnovean Octavian /Popidan Alexandru
Radulescu Cristian /Nica Daniel
Baldescu Victor /Solomon Ciprian
Crisan Florin /Onofrei Mircea
Vrabie Bogdan /Badea Rares

403 Miculici Vlad /Duma Dan

91

54

31
461

Bocovan Florin /Bako Lorand
Samoila Bogdan /Cojocaru Florin
Grigore Adrian /Paunescu Marius
lonescu Adrian /Pop Victor

318 Zarug loan /Gania Liviu

25
88

Arhire Madalin Radu/Pop Alina Bianca
Vulcu Mugurel /Toma Beatrice

415 Gavrilas Cosmin /Dorca Florin
457 Szene Raul/Ghinea Emil

417 Stan Andrei /Lacatus Liviu
407 Olesch Raul /Nechita Denisa Adriana

75
65
45
22

Stratnic Costi /Mitrasca Andrei

Kelemen Peter Sandor/Andreoiu Marcus
Enache Cristian /Gheorghe Dumitru
Savu Horatiu /Giusca Alexandru

Director Sportiv
OROS LAURENTIU

Listata la : 23/03/13 8:15:32 PM Afisata la

®
CAMPIONATUL NAT

TESS Rally Dunlop 42
Clasament Partial Neoficial General

Dupa Ziua 1
Masina

Peugeot 207 S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Skoda Fabia S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Skoda Fabia S2000
Renault Clio R3 Maxi
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza N14
Subaru Impreza R4
Citroen DS3 R3T
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Renault Clio R3
Mitsubishi

Renault Clio

Toyota Celica

Subaru Impreza N15
Dacia Logan
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Dacia Logan
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Citroen DS3 R3T
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Subaru Impreza
Suzuki Swift

Dacia Logan

Suzuki Swift

Renault

Dacia Logan
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Subaru WRC

Subaru Impreza
Dacia Logan

Citroen Saxo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Dacia Logan

Honda Civic

Toyota Celica

Seat Ibiza Cupra
Dacia Logan

Dacia Logan

Citroen C2R2

Honda Civic

Dacia Logan

Dacia Logan

Renault Clio RS
Dacia Logan

Renault Clio
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo

‘Clasa
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IONA DE RALIURI - DUNLOP - 2013

Pagina 1 din 1
22-23/03/13

Coeficient
Timp Etapa | Pen. Bmptotal ‘Ecart fata | Ecart fata
a de I-ul de prec
20:20,4 20:20,4 112.54 km/h -
20:21,1 20:21,1 00:00,7  00:00,7
20:41,2 20:41,2 00:20,8  00:20,1
20:48,1 20:48,1 00:27,7  00:06,9
20:51,2 20:51,2 00:30,8  00:03,1
20:56,3 20:56,3 00:35,9  00:05,1
20:58,5 20:58,5 00:38,1 00:02,2
20:58,6 20:58,6 00:38,2 00:00,1
21:30,6 21:30,6 01:10,2 00:32,0
21:40,8 21:40,8 01:20,4 00:10,2
21:445 21:44,5 01:241 00:03,7
21:52,1 21:52,1 01:31,7  00:07,6
21:52 1 21:52,1 01:31,7  00:00,0
21:54,8 21:54,8 01:34,4 00:02,7
22:01,5 22:01,5 01:41,1 00:06,7
22:12.4 22:12,4 01:52,0 00:10,9
22:35,7 22:35,7 02:15,3 00:23,3
23:05,0 23:05,0 02:446  00:29,3
23:38,3 23:38,3 03:17,9  00:33,3
23:55,9 23:55,9 03:35,5 00:17,6
23:47,7 00:10 23:57,7 03:37,3 00:01,8
24:00,4 24:00,4 03:40,0 00:02,7
24:04,7 24:04,7 03:44,3 00:04,3
24:05,5 24:05,5 03:45,1 00:00,8
24:06,4 24:06,4 03:46,0 00:00,9
24:09,3 24:09,3 03:48,9 00:02,9
24:09,7 24:09,7 03:49,3 00:00,4
24:17,9 24:17,9 03:57,5 00:08,2
24:18,3 24:18,3 03:57,9  00:00,4
24:27,8 24:27,8 04:07 4 00:09,5
24:35,1 24:35,1 04:14,7  00:07,3
24:37,2 24:37,2 04:16,8  00:02,1
24:43 1 24:43 1 04:22,7 00:05,9
24:451 24:45,1 04:24,7  00:02,0
24:48,3 24:48,3 04:27,9 00:03,2
24:58,7 24:58,7 04:38,3 00:10,4
25:32,9 25:32,9 05:12,5 00:34,2
25:54,9 25:54,9 05:34,5 00:22,0
26:01,1 26:01,1 05:40,7  00:06,2
26:01,6 26:01,6 05:41,2 00:00,5
26:16,3 26:16,3 05:55,9 00:14,7
26:54,5 26:54,5 06:34,1 00:38,2
26:18,2 01:.00 27:18,2 06:57,8  00:23,7
27:414 27:41,4 07:21,0 00:23,2
27:49,0 27:49,0 07:28,6  00:07,6
28:31,0 28:31,0 08:10,6  00:42,0
Abandon - - - -
Abandon - - - -
Abandon - - - -
Abandon - - - -
Abandon - - - -
Abandon - - - -
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